GREATER AKRON AMATEUR SOCCER ASSOCIATION
REGISTRATION / REFEREE / RESCHEDULE GAME FEE STRUCTURE

SPRING 2022

INDIVIDUAL PLAYER/COACH FEES -

ClubTeam Ages U9-U19 — Need to be on roster for verification By March 28, 2022 for team ages 9-19
to avoid late fees being assessed.
$0.00 ea - players returning from Fall 2021 or new / returning coaches (Grassroots teams) (coach
background check / safety requirements / coaching licenses, are to be paid by club/coach
separately).
$16.00 ea — new player (Grassroots teams)
$12.00 ea — player fee upgrade from grassroots to competitive level (allows for tournament play outside of
GAASA)
$28.00 ea — new player, existing/new coach / assistant coach / manager (Competative teams)

GAASA High School Teams — This is for individual players wanting to play on a high school soccer

team and not associated with a club. Limit5 players per high school (seniors do not count towards

limit). Players need to be registered by March 28, 2022 to avoid late fees.

$125 ea — new HS player (Grassroots)

Note: U18 & U19 players defined as an Adult Athlete must comply with the Ohio Soccer Association
(OSA) for SafeSport Screening. (Refer to https://ohio-soccer.org/safesoccer/safesport/?ss-policy for
additional information.) Players shall cover their own costs to be compliant, Note: OSA may offer
reimbursement for a portion.

CLUB TEAM FEES - (paid in both fall & spring season)
Team fee = $80, U9-U10
Team fee = $90, U11-U12
Team fee = $100, U13-U15
Team fee = $110, U16-U19
Clubs will be invoiced separately for team fees and new players/new coaches per above.

LATE FEES if applicable
MARCH 28 — APRIL11, 2022 - 10:00 PM
$10.00 - Additional for each transaction in addition to individual players/coaches/managers as listed
above.
APRIL 11 - May 2, 2022 - 10:00 PM
$25.00 — Additional for each transaction in addition to individual players/coaches/ managers as listed
above.

RESCHEDULES - $100 after the stated deadline as announced each season.
o Refer to the GAASA League/Coaches Manual Article 5.6, for additional information and fee policies.

YOUTH REFEREE FEES
Referee fees are to be paid on the field at game time with each coach responsible for the fees stated below. Referees
receive Double the fees listed below. Fees shall be paid in full, even if all referees are not present.

U9, U10 $17.00 each game (1 referee)
U11, U12 all divisions $20.00 each game (1 referee)
U13 all divisions, U14/U15 division 2 and lower $25.00 each game (1 referee)
U14/U15 division 1, High School Divisions $22/14/14 each game (3 referees)

PLAYOFF FEES
o All fees are payable at playoffs. Club’s balances must be paid prior to participating in playoffs.
o Team fees: $120 each, plus applicable referee fees (listed above) for the semi-finals game.
The 3-man referee fees at the finalist game will be paid for by GAASA.
o Refer to the GAASA League/Coaches Manual Article 7, for additional information.

CLUB WITH OUTSTANDING BALANCES - Effective March 1, 2018
$25 — Per month for outstanding balances 30-60 days
$100- Per month for outstanding balances 61-120 days

$200 — Per month for outstanding balances 120+ days
All fees subject to updating as announced to membership



https://ohio-soccer.org/safesoccer/safesport/?ss-policy

